
 

 
Veterans Advisory Board mee�ngs are currently held monthly, usually on the third Tuesday of each month 
VIA Zoom. There are some excep�ons noted below.  
 

1. VAB – Public Zoom Mee�ngs 2023 - 2024 
 
2023 
 
July 2023 – No Monthly Mee�ng  
Tuesday, August 15, 2023, at 6:30pm via Zoom (very short agenda)  
Tuesday, September 19, 2023, at 6:30pm via Zoom  
Tuesday, October 17, 2023, at 6:30pm via Zoom  
*Tuesday, November 14, 2023, at 6:30pm via Zoom 

The November 2023 VAB mee�ng is the second week of November because Thanksgiving is early 
falling on 11/23/2023. 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023, at 6:30pm via Zoom 
   
2024  
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom  
*Tuesday, February 27, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom 

The February 2024 VAB mee�ng is on the 4th Tuesday of the month avoiding February school 
vaca�on week. 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom 
*Tuesday, April 23, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom  

The April 2024 VAB mee�ng is on the 4th Tuesday of the month avoiding April school vaca�on 
week. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024, at 6:30pm via Zoom 
 

2. VAB 2023 – 2024 Events  
 
May 2023  
Cemetery Flags at Lakeside Cemetery, Monday, May 22, 2023, at 3:00pm  
Forest Glade Cemetery, Friday, May 26, 2023, at 3:00pm 
Memorial Day, Monday May 29, 2023, at 1:00pm at the General Galvin Middle School  
 
June 2023  
Flag Day Ceremony, June 14, 2023, at the War Memorial at 6:00pm  
 
July 2023  
4th of July Parade – All Day  
 



 

November 2023  
Veterans Day – Saturday, November 11, 2023, Ceremony is at 11:00am.  
 
December 2023  
Wreath Day Saturday, December 16, 2023, at 12:00pm at Forest Glade Cemetery 
 
February 2024 
Four Chaplains Day Saturday, February 3, 2024, at 9:00am at the Four Chaplains Monument Temple 
Emanuel  
 
May 2024  
Memorial Day, Monday May 27, 2024,  
 
June 2024  
Flag Day, Friday, June 14, 2024, at 7:00pm at the Memorial  
 
 
 
 

 


